FEATURES
• IP67-rated Environmental Sealing (dust/water protection)
• Industrial Plug o-ring and gasket provides dual seal feature
• Withstands ingress of water during wash down
• Sealing nut provides strain relief and seal to prevent contamination
from liquids and dust
• Patch cords available in Industrial Plug-to-Industrial Plug and
Industrial Plug-to-RJ-45 Plug (black color)

D
6722-xxE, D
6723-xxE
C20 8073Page 2 of 2
CAT 6A SHIELDED DURAPORT INDUSTRIAL PATCH CORDS
Description
Industrial Plug-to-
Industrial Plug
Part No.
Industrial Plug-
to-RJ-45 Plug
Part No.
DuraPort Industrial Patch Cords, 3 feet D6722-03E D6723-03E
DuraPort Industrial Patch Cords, 5 feet D6722-05E D6723-05E
DuraPort Industrial Patch Cords, 7 feet D6722-07E D6723-07E
DuraPort Industrial Patch Cords, 10 feet D6722-10E D6723-10E
DuraPort Industrial Patch Cords, 15 feet D6722-15E D6723-15E
DuraPort Industrial Patch Cords, 20 feet D6722-20E D6723-20E
DuraPort Industrial Patch Cords, 35 feet D6722-35E D6723-35E
DuraPort Industrial Patch Cords, 50 feet D6722-50E D6723-50E
Industrial Plug-to-Industrial Plug Industrial Plug-to-RJ45 Plug
Revised March 2020
Leviton Network Solutions
2222 - 222nd St. SE